[image: ]Numeracy and Mathematics tasks
Week beginning 15/2/16 – find the missing piece to 1000 for the following numbers
268
104
951
367
287
356
158
240
Week beginning 22/2/16 – 
Divide the following numbers by 100
367.2
472.3
962.4
751.8
3621.8
6897.4
3287.6
8750.02


Spelling word list- learn & write each week
yourselves
dredge
loaves
nudge
thieves
smudge
knives 
cartridge 
calves
wedge
themselves
ridge
				
Literacy and English tasks
Week beginning 15/2/16- Write a recount about your February weekend. This should be longer than 1 paragraph, have an introduction and conclusion and include the criteria we have followed in class.
Week beginning 22/2/16 Create a visualiser about St Andrew. Include facts that you know about him and his life.

Reading preparation tasks for work being done in class
Week beginning 15 /2/16 – Create an Acrostic poem for you name. Use as many adjectives as you can to describe yourself.
Week beginning 22 /2/16 – find a poem in a book or the internet that you like, write it out so that you can share it with your partner in class. Think about what features the poem has and write them in your jotter.
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[image: ]Create an invite to invite other classes to come and visit our new trout eggs. Include a description of what they might see when they visit.
Create a poster to show what you have been doing in your Chryston Committee. Include what you have learned and what the goals are this term. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Brainstorm the qualities of a good team player in PE. Display these on paper or in your jotter to be able to share them with your class.
Create a fact file about Brown Trout. Write down facts about what they need and how they survive, add a diagram to show what they look like. 
Learn its - You need to know learn its off by heart.
Week 1		Week 2
12 x 1		12 x 2
12 x 	5		12 x 4
12 x	10		12 x 8
				
Choice tasks – Select two tasks to complete. 
Complete 1 per week in your jotter.
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